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11/28/2016 0900hrs/0 0.5 1

MilesPinnacle Mtn Fire
US-SC-SCS-110916

NAD83 UTM 17N
!?+ Fire Origin Fire Progression

Approx10097ac
11/28/16   0103  EST

Date Daily Acres Total Acres
11/10/2016 228 228
11/11/2016 1234 1462
11/12/2016 717 2179
11/13/2016 132 2311
11/14/2016 454 2765
11/15/2016 518 3283
11/16/2016 355 3638
11/17/2016 1457 5095
11/18/2016 5 5100
11/19/2016 77 5177
11/20/2016 244 5421
11/21/2016 601 6022
11/22/2016 1260 7282
11/23-24/16 1621 8903
11/25/2016 244 9147
11/26/2016 419 9566
11/27/2016 531 10097


